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TZM Region Map 

Region 1 

Josh Ley 

Clallam County Sheriff’s Office 

360-417-2273 

jley@co.clallam.wa.us 

Region 5 

Renee Tinder 

WTSC Contractor 

253-906-0522 

TZMRegion5@outlook.com 

Region 9 

Marsha Masters 

Kitsap County Sheriff’s Office 

360-551-6233 

mmasters@co.kitsap.wa.us 

Region 13 

Charlotte Layman 

WTSC Contractor 

509-307-3826 

tzmregion13@gmail.com 

Region 2 

VACANT 

Region 6 

Jesamie Peters 

WTSC Contractor 

503-341-8896 

TZMJesamie@outlook.com 

Region 10 

Stacey McShane 

Snohomish County Sheriff’s Office 

425-407-2697 

Stacey.McShane@snoco.org 

Region 14 

Jen and David Dorsett 

WTSC Contractor 

509-851-1348 

jdorsett14@outlook.com 

Region 3 

Dianne Swanson 

WTSC Contractor 

360-270-1349 

dswanson.wtscwa@outlook.com 

Region 7 

Rebecca Lis 

Public Health—Seattle King County 

206-477-5085 

rlis@kingcounty.gov 

Region 11 

Carr Lanham 

WTSC Contractor 

360-815-4243 

CLanham.WTSC@outlook.com 

Region 15 

Alison Mitchell 

WTSC Contractor 

509-681-0579 

tzmalison@gmail.com 

Region 4 

Tara Tsehlana 

Thurston County PAO 

360-239-3445 

tara.tsehlana@co.thurston.wa.us 

Region 8 

Sara Wood 

Kent Police Department 

253-856-5856 

swood@kentwa.gov 

Region 12 

Eveline Roy 

WTSC Contractor 

509-670-8914 

er.roy@frontier.com 

Region 16 

John Griffin 

Spokane County Public Works 
509-477-2342 

jgriffin@spokanecounty.org 

   Region 17 

Ruben Hernandez 

Walla Walla Co Dept Comm Health 

509-524-4425 

rhernandez@co.walla-walla.wa.us 

TZM Roster and Contact Information 


